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Jock Innes-Campbell Partner | DLA Piper 

Tim Cousins Forensic Consultant | Tim Cousins & Associates 
 

In this seminar, Jock and Tim will discuss and dissect fire claims.  

The seminar will cover: 

•  The loss adjusters and the claims process 

•  Arson/Fraud – what are the tell-tale signs 

•  Evidence analysis – what to look for when managing a claim 

•  Fire caused by multiple parties 

• Advancing technologies  

•  Case studies  

•  Subrogation, contribution & recovery 
 

Limited seats available, book early to avoid disappointment  

Thursday  

13 September  

2018 
 

Venue 

DLA Piper 

Level 21, 140 William Street 

Melbourne 

 

   

5:15pm       REGISTRATION  

5:30pm INTRODUCTION & 

PRESENTATION  

6:30pm       NETWORKING & DRINKS 
 

 
This seminar attracts 1 CPD | 1 NIBA 1 ANZIIF point 

 

FIRE 
CLAIMS 

A joint AILA & AICLA seminar 

 



 

 

  

REGISTRATION FORM & TAX INVOICE 
 

VIC SEMINAR  

Fire Claims 
 Thursday 13 September 2018 

 

 

REGISTRATION DETAILS 
                       

                                                                
 

Delegates Name, Firm (if different) & Dietary Requirements  

Member 
$55.00 

Incl GST 

Non-Member 
$66.00 
 Incl GST 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

Total Incl GST $ 

 

 

Firm  

Address  

Telephone  

Email  

 
 

PAYMENT METHOD 
 

Credit Card 

Type (please 
indicate) 

Visa MasterCard American Express 

Card Number:  

Expiry Date:  

Name on Card  

CCV/CAN  

 

Cheque 
Send cheques with a copy of this Tax Invoice/Registration Form to AILA (postal details 
below) made payable to ‘Australian Insurance Law Association’. 

 

EFT 
Account Name: AILA VIC  BSB: 033 172   A/C Number: 455 133 
Reference: Use the delegate/firm name and event date 

 
Return to: AILA, PO Box 2011  FOREST HILL  VIC  3131   

P: 1300 699 140  W: www.aila.com.au 
Registration forms to: events@aila.com.au General enquiries: office@aila.com.au  

 

FOR EVENT CANCELLATION AND PRIVACY POLICIES, PLEASE REFER TO THE AILA WEBSITE 

 

 
Registrations close: 10 September 2018 

 

 

 

ABN: 81 052 374 713 

 

http://www.aila.com.au/
mailto:events@aila.com.au
mailto:office@aila.com.au

